Individual Results: Greater Napanee ON - North Eastern Ontario and Quebec Regional - Aug 18, 2018

Last
Name

First

Rank Name

Category: OVER 40

1 Reesor Matt

2 Perrott Nathan
3 Sculland James
4 Tokonitz  Shawn

Category: OVER 45

1 Johnston Brad
2 Walter Gord
3 Beattie Derek
4 Whelan Owen
5 Connell Jason

Category: OVER 50

1 Cascioli Mike

2 Gilbert Mike

3 King Greg

4 Darling Warren
5 Dowdle Terry

6 Donati Derrick
7 DUNCAN KEVIN

8 Brown lvan

Category: OVER 55

1 Baker Steve

2 Leduc Denis

Category: OVER 65
1 LANE EMPTY

Department

North Perth Fire Service

Bruce Power
Canadian Natural Resources
Town of Greater Napanee

Darlington Nuclear
Mississauga Fire & Emergency
Kingston Fire Rescue

Gander Fire Rescue

Lake Louise Fire Department

Hamilton Fire Department
St. Catharines F.D.

Quinte West Fire / Rescue
Clearview Fire Department
Darlington Nuclear
Burlington Fire & Rescue
Town of Greater Napanee
Ottawa Fire Department

London Fire & Rescue

Lanark Highlands Fire
Department

EMPTY LANE

Category: WOMEN OVER 40

1 Gilbert

Vanessa

Mississauga Fire & Emergency

Team Name

North Perth Fire Service - NPFD
team Spinrite

Canadian Natural Resources
Town of Greater Napanee - Team 1

Darlington Nuclear
Mississauga Fire & Emergency
Kingston Fire Rescue - Team 1

St. Catharines F.D. Team 2

Darlington Nuclear

Burlington Fire & Rescue

Town of Greater Napanee - Team 2
Ottawa Fire Department

London Fire & Rescue

Mississauga Fire & Emergency

Penalty |
Status

Bye or

Results  \vildcard

Hammer 01:45:83 WC

01:49:04 WC
02:13:50 WC
02:36:59 BYE

01:26:75 WC
01:30:40 WC
01:58:29 BYE
02:02:22 WC
06:53:29

01:39:23 WC
01:45:07 WC
01:45:98 BYE
02:25:60 WC
02:39:51 WC
02:51:08 WC
03:12:20 WC
03:21:16 WC

01:49:92 WC
01:57:87 BYE

DNS 00:00:00

door/target 02:20:78 WC
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