Individual Results: Greater Napanee ON - North Eastern Ontario and Quebec Regional - Aug 18, 2018

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Penalty Status	Results	Bye or WildCard
Category: OVER 40							
1	Reesor	Matt	North Perth Fire Service	North Perth Fire Service - NPFD team Spinrite	Hammer	01:45:83	WC
2	Perrott	Nathan	Bruce Power	·		01:49:04	WC
3	Sculland	James	Canadian Natural Resources	Canadian Natural Resources		02:13:50	WC
4	Tokonitz	Shawn	Town of Greater Napanee	Town of Greater Napanee - Team 1		02:36:59	BYE
Category: OVER 45							
1	Johnston	Brad	Darlington Nuclear	Darlington Nuclear		01:26:75	WC
2	Walter	Gord	Mississauga Fire & Emergency	Mississauga Fire & Emergency		01:30:40	WC
3	Beattie	Derek	Kingston Fire Rescue	Kingston Fire Rescue - Team 1		01:58:29	BYE
4	Whelan	Owen	Gander Fire Rescue			02:02:22	WC
5	Connell	Jason	Lake Louise Fire Department			06:53:29	
Category: OVER 50							
1	Cascioli	Mike	Hamilton Fire Department			01:39:23	WC
2	Gilbert	Mike	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D. Team 2		01:45:07	WC
3	King	Greg	Quinte West Fire / Rescue			01:45:98	BYE
4	Darling	Warren	Clearview Fire Department			02:25:60	WC
5	Dowdle	Terry	Darlington Nuclear	Darlington Nuclear		02:39:51	WC
6	Donati	Derrick	Burlington Fire & Rescue	Burlington Fire & Rescue		02:51:08	WC
7	DUNCAN	KEVIN	Town of Greater Napanee	Town of Greater Napanee - Team 2		03:12:20	WC
8	Brown	Ivan	Ottawa Fire Department	Ottawa Fire Department		03:21:16	WC
Category: OVER 55							
1	Baker	Steve	London Fire & Rescue	London Fire & Rescue		01:49:92	WC
2	Leduc	Denis	Lanark Highlands Fire Department			01:57:87	BYE
Category: OVER 65							
1	LANE	EMPTY	EMPTY LANE		DNS	00:00:00	
Category: WOMEN OVER 40							
1	Gilbert	Vanessa	Mississauga Fire & Emergency	Mississauga Fire & Emergency	door/target	02:20:78	WC